A Complete the blanks with prepositions.

Adjectives Nouns

amazed a description
careful a failure
crowded a search _

fed up asolution

ready

satisfied

Verbs

distinguish _
experiment _ sth
glance
hear | sb/sth
(=have Information about)
hear sh
(=have news from)
join

regard sbfsth

B Read the following sentences and complete them with prepositions.

2
3
4
5
6
7

Must | always remind you
| haven't heard

The police released a description
The park was crowded
There must be a solution
“I'm a failure

In some cultures staring

your problem.

the need to follow the proper procedure?
Lisa for over two weeks now.

the wanted man.

life,” declared the famous actor to his adoring fans.

people is considered offensive.

remind sb _ _sth
(=tell sb again to do sth)

remind sb sb/sth
(= seem similar to sb/sth)

smile

specialise

stare

vote

enthusiastic teenagers celebrating the end of the school year.



